2006 Ninja® ZX™-10R
PARTS DIAGRAM
Seat
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2006 Ninja® ZX™-10R
PARTS LIST
Seat
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130) 130L0616 3
BRACKET-SEAT,SEAT COVER (Ref # 32046) 32046-0064 1
LEATHER,FRONT SEAT,BLACK (Ref # 53003) 53003-0062-MA 1
LEATHER,REAR SEAT,BLACK (Ref # 53003A) 53003-0094-MA 1
COVER SEAT,EBONY (Ref # 53065) 53065-0005-H8 1
COVER SEAT,P.S.YELLOW (Ref # 53065A) 53065-0005-10A 1
COVER SEAT,L.GREEN (Ref # 53065D) 53065-0005-777 1
SEAT-ASSY,FR,BLACK (Ref # 53066) 53066-0104-MA 1
SEAT-ASSY,RR,W/BAND,BLACK (Ref # 53066A) 53066-0151-MA 1
NUT,CLAMP,6MM (Ref # 92015) 92015-1531 3
WASHER,6.5X20X1.6 (Ref # 92022) 92022-1557 2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075) 92075-1808 12
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A) 92075-1927 2
BOLT,SOCKET,6MM (Ref # 92153) 92153-0489 2
DAMPER,SEAT (Ref # 92161) 92161-0149 2
KIT,SINGLE SEAT COVER,EBONY (Ref # 99996) 99996-1348-H8 1
KIT,SINGLE SEAT COVER,YELLOW (Ref # 99996A) 99996-1348-10A 1
KIT,SINGLE SEAT COVER,L.GREEN (Ref # 99996D) 99996-1348-777 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.